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Listing price
$1,000,000

 
 
 

 
 
 

Lot Size
28,500 SF

 
 

 
 
 

Zoning
B3

 
 
 

 
 
 

Ideal for 
retail or office

 
 

 
 
 

Two legal 
parcels

 
 

 
 
 

Potential for 
drive thru
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2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Property  Overv iew

colorosacommercial.com

 
 
 

2021 Taxes
$15,440

 
 

http://colorosacommercial.com/
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2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Views

colorosacommercial.com

Downtown Denver Sheridan Blvd

Mountains

http://colorosacommercial.com/


Population

Households

Average Household Income

Population

Households

Average Household Income

Population

Households

Average Household Income
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18,559 

6,539

$112,832

1 MILE

156,819

58,970

$93,403

3 MILE

384,911

160,305

$103,879

5 MILE

2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Demographics

colorosacommercial.com

http://colorosacommercial.com/


$118,106

Downtown Denver

Lakewood

 

 

15 minutes

8 minutes

 

Littleton

Englewood
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14 minutes

10 minutes

2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Locat ion and Commute

colorosacommercial.com

http://colorosacommercial.com/


$118,106
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2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Vehic les  Per  Day

colorosacommercial.com

http://colorosacommercial.com/


Al l  mater ia ls  and in fo rmat ion  rece ived or  der ived  f rom KW Commerc ia l  i t s  d i rec tors ,  o f f i cers ,  agents ,  adv isors ,  a f f i l i a tes
and/or  any  th i rd  par ty  sources  are  prov ided w i thout  representa t ion  or  war ran ty  as  to  comple teness ,  verac i ty ,  o r  accuracy ,
cond i t ion  o f  the  proper ty ,  compl iance or  lack  o f  compl iance w i th  app l icab le  governmenta l  requ i rements ,  deve lopab i l i t y  o r
su i tab i l i t y ,  f inanc ia l  per fo rmance o f  the  proper ty ,  p ro jec ted  f inanc ia l  per fo rmance o f  the  proper ty  fo r  any  par ty ’s  in tended use
or  any  and a l l  o ther  mat te rs .

Ne i ther  KW Commerc ia l  i t s  d i rec tors ,  o f f i cers ,  agents ,  adv isors ,  o r  a f f i l i a tes  makes any  representa t ion  or  war ran ty ,  express
or  imp l ied ,  as  to  accuracy  or  comple teness  o f  the  any  mater ia ls  o r  in fo rmat ion  prov ided,  der ived ,  o r  rece ived.  Mater ia ls  and
in fo rmat ion  f rom any  source ,  whether  wr i t ten  or  verba l ,  tha t  may be  fu rn ished fo r  rev iew are  no t  a  subs t i tu te  fo r  a  par ty ’s
ac t ive  conduct  o f  i t s  own due d i l igence to  de termine these and o ther  mat te rs  o f  s ign i f i cance to  such par ty .  KW Commerc ia l
w i l l  no t  inves t iga te  or  ver i f y  any  such mat te rs  o r  conduct  due d i l igence fo r  a  par ty  un less  o therw ise  agreed in  wr i t ing .

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DIL IGENCE.

Any par ty  contempla t ing  or  under  cont rac t  o r  in  escrow fo r  a  t ransac t ion  is  u rged to  ver i f y  a l l  in fo rmat ion  and to  conduct  the i r
own inspec t ions  and inves t iga t ions  inc lud ing  th rough appropr ia te  th i rd  par ty  independent  p ro fess iona ls  se lec ted  by  such
par ty .  A l l  f inanc ia l  da ta  shou ld  be  ver i f ied  by  the  par ty  inc lud ing  by  ob ta in ing  and read ing  app l icab le  documents  and repor ts
and consu l t ing  appropr ia te  independent  p ro fess iona ls .  KW Commerc ia l  makes no  war ran t ies  and/or  representa t ions  regard ing
the  verac i ty ,  comple teness ,  o r  re levance o f  any  f inanc ia l  da ta  or  assumpt ions .  KW Commerc ia l  does  no t  serve  as  a  f inanc ia l
adv isor  to  any  par ty  regard ing  any  proposed t ransac t ion .

A l l  da ta  and assumpt ions  regard ing  f inanc ia l  per fo rmance,  inc lud ing  tha t  used fo r  f inanc ia l  mode l ing  purposes ,  may d i f fe r
f rom ac tua l  da ta  or  per fo rmance.  Any  es t imates  o f  marke t  ren ts  and/or  p ro jec ted  ren ts  tha t  may be  prov ided to  a  par ty  do  no t
necessar i l y  mean tha t  ren ts  can be  es tab l i shed a t  o r  inc reased to  tha t  leve l .  Par t ies  must  eva lua te  any  app l icab le  cont rac tua l
and governmenta l  l im i ta t ions  as  we l l  as  marke t  cond i t ions ,vacancy  fac tors  and o ther  i ssues  in  o rder  to  de termine ren ts  f rom
or  fo r  the  proper ty .  Lega l  ques t ions  shou ld  be  d iscussed by  the  par ty  w i th  an  a t to rney .  Tax  ques t ions  shou ld  be  d iscussed by
the  par ty  w i th  a  cer t i f ied  pub l ic  accountan t  o r  tax  a t to rney .  T i t le  ques t ions  shou ld  be  d iscussed by  the  par ty  w i th  a  t i t le
o f f i cer  o r  a t to rney .  Quest ions  regard ing  the  cond i t ion  o f  the  proper ty  and whether  the  proper ty  compl ies  w i th  app l icab le
governmenta l  requ i rements  shou ld  be  d iscussed by  the  par ty  w i th  appropr ia te  eng ineers ,  a rch i tec ts ,  con t rac tors ,  o ther
consu l tan ts  and governmenta l  agenc ies .  A l l  p roper t ies  and serv ices  are  marke ted  by  Denver  Downtown in  compl iance
wi th  a l l  app l i cab le  fa i r  hous ing  and equa l  oppor tun i ty  laws.

Each Kel ler  Wi l l iams brokerage business is  independent ly  owned and operated.
917 Aurar ia  Parkway |  Denver ,  CO 80204

2197 S Sheridan Blvd, Denver, CO

Disclosure


